PRESFIX Packaged
Pressurisation Sets
AUTOMATIC MAKE-UP UNITS  FOR SEALED HEATING AND
CHILLED WATER SYSTEMS
ExtendedRange
2
Display panel details.
Dual display panel details.

Micro Presfix units are fitted with Oscillating pumps fitted with NBR seals.
All the above units include High/Low pressure contacts to interlock with the boiler/chiller.
Other options include  specialised systems for large volume storage.
Please contact our sales office for details Tel. 01297 630230. Fax. 01297 630270. E-mail lowaraukenquiries@xyleminc.com
Type Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
Mini Presfix 128 2.8 bar UKMIBE100HL28 28Kg 0.37kW 2.5A 10A
Mini Presfix 228 2.8 bar UKMIBE200HL28 37Kg 0.37kW 2.5A 10A
Mini Presfix 155 5.5 bar UKMIBE100HL55 29Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Mini Presfix  255 5.5 bar UKMIBE200HL55 38Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Type Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
Presfix Beta 128 2.8 bar UKBETA100HL28/A 36Kg 0.37kW 2.5A 10A
Presfix Beta 228 2.8 bar UKBETA200HL28/A 45Kg 0.37kW 2.5A 10A
Presfix Beta 228 Dual System 2.8 bar UKBETA200DS28/A 45Kg 0.37kW 2.5A 10A
Presfix Beta 155 5.5 bar UKBETA100HL55/A 37Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Presfix Beta 255 5.5 bar UKBETA200HL55/A 46Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Presfix Beta 255 Dual System 5.5 bar UKBETA200DS55/A 46Kg 0.37kW 3.2A 10A
Presfix Beta 180 8.0 bar  UKBETA100HL80/A 39Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
Presfix Beta 280 8.0 bar UKBETA200HL80/A 50Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
Presfix Beta 280 Dual System 8.0 bar UKBETA200DS80/A 52Kg 0.75kW 6A 10A
7
Micro Presfix
Type Maximum fill
pressure
Single pump
Unit
Twin pump
Unit Kg Motor
Size
Input
Current
Pre-
fuse
Micro Presfix 140 4.0 bar UKMICRO100HL40 8.5Kg 48 W 1A 5A
Micro Presfix 240 4.0 bar UKMICRO200HL40 8.7Kg 48 W 1A 5A
Presfix Beta MK 2 single & twin pump unit 2.8-5.5-8.0 bar
Presfix Beta MK 2 dual system twin pump unit 2.8-5.5-8.0 bar
8
Dimension specifications